TABULATION OF BIDS

	TABULATION OF BIDS			Г			
PROJECT:	Pahoa-Kalapana Road, 2018 Kilauea Eruption Permanent Repairs	_					
PROJECT NO.:	ER-21(005)						
NET LENGTH:						STATE O	
ISLAND: DISTRICT:				JAS. W. GL	OVER, LTD		MENT OF DRTATION
TYPE CODE:							S DIVISION
DATE ADVERTISED: BID OPENED:	September 29, 2021 November 4, 2021						
COMPLETION TIME:	Sixty-five (65) Working Days						
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00
301.0100	Polymer Modified ACB	1,080	TN	\$260.00	\$280,800.00	\$360.00	\$388,800.00
401.0500	PMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	610	TN	\$490.00	\$298,900.00	\$360.00	\$219,600.00
412.1000	Rapid Repair PG100 or Pre-Approved Equal	4,350	SY	\$65.00	\$282,750.00	\$52.00	\$226,200.00
415.0050	Cold Planing	LS	LS	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$1,450.00
503.1000	Preparation of Concrete Thermal Panels	FA	FA	FA	\$25,000.00	FA	\$25,000.00
606.3112	Guardrail Type – Midwest Guardrail System (6-ft Post)	188	LF	\$65.00	\$12,220.00	\$80.00	\$15,040.00
606.3113	Guardrail Type – Midwest Guardrail System (9-ft Post)	1,050	LF	\$130.00	\$136,500.00	\$100.00	\$105,000.00
606.3200	Transition Section Type – Midwest Guardrail System	4	EA	\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
606.7020	End Anchorage Type – Modified "A-1" Flare End Treatment	4	EA	\$22,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00
629.0404	4-Inch Double Yellow Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1,300	LF	\$9.50	\$12,350.00	\$10.00	\$13,000.00
629.0500	6-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2,600	LF	\$8.50	\$22,100.00	\$10.00	\$26,000.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	66	EA	\$11.00	\$726.00	\$12.00	\$792.00
629.2040	Type D Pavement Mar	66	EA	\$11.00	\$726.00	\$12.00	\$792.00
636.0100	E-Construction License(s)	FA	FA	FA	\$12,500.00	FA	\$12,500.00
		l	L	I		Sheet No. 1 of 2 Sh	<u> </u>

Sheet No. 1 of 2 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT NO.: ER NET LENGTH: 0.2 ISLAND: Ha DISTRICT: Pul TYPE CODE: 04, DATE ADVERTISED: Se BID OPENED: No COMPLETION TIME: Six ITEM NO. 645.0200 Tra 645.2000 Adv	ahoa-Kalapana Road, 2018 Kilauea Eruption Permanent Repairs R-21(005)						
NET LENGTH: 0.2 ISLAND: Ha DISTRICT: Pui TYPE CODE: 04, DATE ADVERTISED: Se BID OPENED: No COMPLETION TIME: Six ITEM NO. 645.0200 Tra 645.2000 Adv	R-21(005)						
ISLAND: Ha DISTRICT: Pu TYPE CODE: 04, DATE ADVERTISED: Se BID OPENED: No COMPLETION TIME: Six ITEM NO. 645.0200 Tra 645.2000 Adv							
DISTRICT: Pu TYPE CODE: 04, DATE ADVERTISED: Se BID OPENED: No COMPLETION TIME: Six ITEM NO. 645.0200 Tra 645.2000 Adv	0.24 Miles					STATE O	F HAWAII
TYPE CODE:04,DATE ADVERTISED:SeBID OPENED:NoCOMPLETION TIME:SixITEM NO.645.0200645.2000Adv				JAS. W. GL	OVER, LTD	DEPARTI	MENT OF
DATE ADVERTISED: Se BID OPENED: No COMPLETION TIME: Six ITEM NO. 645.0200 Tra 645.2000 Adv						TRANSPO	
BID OPENED: No COMPLETION TIME: Six ITEM NO. 645.0200 Tra 645.2000 Adv	4, 21					HIGHWAYS	S DIVISION
COMPLETION TIME: Six ITEM NO. 645.0200 Tra 645.2000 Adv	eptember 29, 2021						
ITEM NO. 645.0200 Tra 645.2000 Ad	lovember 4, 2021						
ITEM NO. 645.0200 Tra 645.2000 Ad	ixty-five (65) Working Days						
645.0200 Tra 645.2000 Ad		APPROX.					
645.2000 Ad	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	raffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$291,628.00	LS	\$50,000.00
	dditional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control	FA	FA	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00
	evices and Advertisement				<i>,</i> ,		+,
648.0100 Fie	ield-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00
671.1000 Pro	rotection of Engangered Species	FA	FA	FA	\$25,000.00	FA	\$25,000.00
	lobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items	LS	LS	LS	\$85,000.00	LS	\$76,390.44
	Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and All Force Account Items)	LO	LO	L3	φ03,000.00	LO	\$70,390.44
A.	A. Sum of All Items				\$1,727,000.00		\$1,349,564.44
					\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00
	B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0') or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x A)				\$0.00		\$0.00
C.	. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)				\$1,727,000.00		\$1,349,564.44
l ce	certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.						
		ov 15, 2021					
(Na	Name), Project Manager	Dat	e				